Division Corporation 4 0 000155720 Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000234446 3)))



H140002344463ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	'то:	Division of Co Fax Number	rporations : (850)617-6383		SECA	
	From:	Phone	: CORP USA : 072450003255 : (305)634-3694		DCT -6 PM RETARY OF AHASSEE.F	ganan Januar
*Enter an	the email	Fax Number address for this t mailings. Ente	: (786)409-5946 business entity r only one email	to be used for address please.	LORIDA	J

Email Address:



https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

10/6/2014

HIYODDB341				
COVER LETTER				
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Veterans Home Health Solutions, LLC. Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
Robert L. Lax				
Name of Person				
Veterans Home Health Solutions, LLC.				
Firm/Company 10000 SW 56TH ST MIAMI, FL 33165 Address				
City/State and Zip Code				
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
Nume of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\$130.00 Filing Fee.& Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certifi				
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTatlahassee, PL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTatlahassee, FL 32314Tatlahassee, FL 32301				

·.

s - 8

•

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Veterans Home Health Solutions, LLC.
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabitity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address;			
2250 SW 3rd Ave. #303 Miami, FL 33129	2250 SW 3rd Ave. #303 Miami, FL 33129			
		A C C	4	507PQ
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered O	office, & Registered Agent's Signature:	₽ E	Č,	54

cegistered Agen aigu (The Limited Linbility Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida-street address of the registered agent are:

darstreet address of the register	red agant are:	SEC 0	Ыd
Jason A. Reding Nat	me	FLORID	
2250 SW 3rd Ave Florida street address (P.O. E	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	IDA	с л
iviiami	FL 33129		
City	Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited litability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this cupacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page1 of2

σ

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability – Company:

· · · - __

<u>Title:</u>	Nune and Address:			
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager				
AMBR	Robert L Lex			
	2250 BW 3rd Ave, #303	-		
	Miumi, FL 33129	-		
AMBR	Jason A, Reding	•		
	2250 SW 3rd Ave, #303 Marni, FL 33120	-		
		•		
		-		
		Ē	÷.	
			8	
			, `- 4	12:07:80
		TAR ASS	4	(1532. 136)
(Use attachment if necessary)		r=1 =<,	-	3
(Ose anacument if necessary)				
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing				
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific an the date of filling.)	d cannot be more than five business days prior to or \$	M FS's	atter	
the date of filing.)		87	ម្ន	
A DEDICH D VIE DU		>		
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, If any,				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	$1 - 2 \cap$			
NEOUTRED SIGNATURE:	THE SULL			
	10/000	-		
Signature of a member of	r an authorned representative of a member.			
(in accordance with section 005.040,	3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this documer penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.	и		
i am aware that any false information	on submitted in a document to the Department of State			
constitutes a third degree folony as	provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)			
Robert L Law				
	or printed name of signee			
. 3	or high and a second of a second			
	Piling Fees:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organizati	on and Designation of Registered Agent			
\$ 30.00 Curtified Copy (Optional)				
S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)				
ł	inge 2 of 2			



CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION FORM

Robert L. Lax	from companyVererans Home Health Solutions uthorized charge to my			
give permission to Corp USA, to make an a credit card in the amount of \$ 268.20	uthorized charge to my			
Amex, Mc, Vs, or Disc,:American Expre				
Card Number:				
Expiration Date:				
Name as it appears on card: Robert l. Lax				
Billing Address of Credit Card: 6721 sw 135Ave				
Miami, FL 33183				
Authorized Signature	FRA			
Please fax to Corp USA at (305)633-9696	λ			
If you have any question, please call (305)634-3694				

Thank you!

Corp USA formerly known as Empire Corporate Kit Co. 2846 NW 79th Avenue Doral, Fl 33122 corpusa@corporatekits.com

144000 ARINNOLA 10/00/S01¢ 10:20 3696889908

. . . .